1551A Ex and 1552A Ex
"Stik" Thermometer
Request  a quot e  (/domain-redirect/1)
Highlights (/products/temperature-calibration/digital-thermometer-readouts/1551a-ex-and-1552a-ex-stik-thermometer?quicktabs_product_details=0)
Descript ion (/products/temperature-calibration/digital-thermometer-readouts/1551a-ex-and-1552a-ex-stik-thermometer?quicktabs_product_details=1)
Specificat ions (/products/temperature-calibration/digital-thermometer-readouts/1551a-ex-and-1552a-ex-stik-thermometer?quicktabs_product_details=2)
Models and Accessories (/products/temperature-calibration/digital-thermometer-readouts/1551a-ex-and-1552a-ex-stik-thermometer?quicktabs_product_details=3)
Knowledge and Informat ion (/products/temperature-calibration/digital-thermometer-readouts/1551a-ex-and-1552a-ex-stik-thermometer?quicktabs_product_details=4)
Model Name Descript ion
1551A-9 1551A Ex Thermometer, Fixed RTD, -50 °C to 160 °C, 4.8 mm x 229 mm (3/16 in x 9
in)
Includes NVLAP-accredited report of calibration, User’s Guide on CD-ROM, 3 AAA
batteries
1551A-12 1551A Ex Thermometer, Fixed RTD, –50 °C to 160 °C, 6.35 mm x 305 mm (1/4 in x 12
in)
Includes NVLAP-accredited report of calibration, User’s Guide on CD-ROM, 3 AAA
batteries
1551A-20 1551A Ex Thermometer, Fixed RTD, -50 °C to 160 °C, 6.35 mm x 508 mm (1/4 in x 20
in)
Includes NVLAP-accredited report of calibration, User’s Guide on CD-ROM, 3 AAA
batteries
1551A-9-DL 1551A Ex Datalogging options Thermometer, Fixed RTD, -50 °C to 160 °C, 4.8 mm x
229 mm (3/16 in x 9 in) w ith Datalog
Includes NVLAP-accredited report of calibration, User’s Guide on CD-ROM, 3 AAA
batteries
1551A-12-DL 1551A Ex Datalogging options Thermometer, Fixed RTD, -50 °C to 160 °C, 6.35 mm x
305 mm (1/4 in x 12 in) w ith Datalog
Includes NVLAP-accredited report of calibration, User’s Guide on CD-ROM, 3 AAA
batteries
1551A-20-DL 1551A Ex Datalogging options Thermometer, Fixed RTD, –50 °C to 160 °C, 6.35 mm x
508 mm (1/4 in x 20 in) w ith Datalog
Includes NVLAP-accredited report of calibration, User’s Guide on CD-ROM, 3 AAA
batteries
1552A-12 Thermometer, Fixed PRT, -80 °C to 300 °C, 6.35 mm x 305 mm (1/4 in x 12 in)
Includes NVLAP-accredited report of calibration, User’s Guide on CD-ROM, 3 AAA
batteries
1552A-12-DL Thermometer, Fixed PRT, -80 °C to 300 °C, 6.35 mm x 305 mm (1/4 in x 12 in) w ith
Datalog
Includes NVLAP-accredited report of calibration, User’s Guide on CD-ROM, 3 AAA
batteries
Accessories common t o all models:
Model Name Descript ion
United States - English [Change]
Accessory Descript ion
1551-CASE Case, 1551-2, Carrying
1551-CBL Cable, RS-232 155X
||||